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May 9, 2014 T =
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Executive Director and Secretary Honorable Adam Torem : “’o
Utilities and Transportation Commission Utilities and Transportation Commissiorﬁﬂ

Post Office Box 47250

1300 S. Evergreen Park Dr. SW

1300 South Evergreen Park Dr SW Olympia, WA 98504-7250

Olympia, WA 98504

Re: Beck, Mike and Glenda v. Cristalina Water Company

Docket No. UW-132268
Our File No.: 10571-0002

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed for filing please find Respondent’s Rebuttal Exhibit List.

Thank you for your assistant. If you have any questions, please call.

HS:hs
5189012.doc
Enclosures

cc: Barry Kombol

901 FIFTH AVE., SUITE 3400

Very truly yours,

PREG O'DONNELL & GILLETT PLLC

Holly Simmelin
Legal Assistant to Eric P. Gillett

« SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98164-2026 » TEL (206) 287-1775 « FAX (206) 287-9113

222 SW COLUMBIA ST., SUITE 1575 * PORTLAND, OREGON 97201-6615 *« TEL (503) 224-3650 » FAX (503) 224-3649

310 K STREET, SUITE 200

* ANCHORAGE, ALASKA 99501-2039 » TEL (907) 274-1544 « FAX (907) 276-5291
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GRIGINAL

Honorable Adam Torem

- =
BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES i:‘_
AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION ™o
In Re the Complaint of: ®
en
MIKE and GLENDA BECK, DOCKET UW-132268 o
Complainant, RESPONDENT’S REBUTTAL EXHIBIT
V. LIST
CRISTALINA WATER COMPANY, (Evidentiary Hearing Set for Wednesday,
May 21, 2014, at 9:30 am)
Respondent.
TO: THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION;

AND TO: MIKE AND GLENDA BECK, Complainants;

AND TO: BARRY C. KOMBOL, attorney for Complainants.

NOW COMES respondent Cristalina Water Company, by and through its attorneys, Preg
O’Donnell & Gillett, PLLC, and herein discloses the following possible rebuttal exhibits based on
the information reasonably available at this time. Respondent reserves the right to supplement

these initial disclosures as additional discovery, investigation, and analysis may warrant.

RESPONDENT'S REBUTTAL EXHIBIT LIST - 1 PREG O'DONNELL & GILLETT pLLC
10571-0002 5188963.doc 901 FIFTH AVE., SUITE 3400

SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98164-2026
TELEPHONE: (206) 287-1775 » FACSIMILE: (206) 287-9113
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. EXHIBITS
No. of
No. Description Pages
Exhibit No. ML-8 Becks’ Account Balance History 2 pgs

DATED this 9th day of Mayl, 2014.

RESPONDENT'S REBUTTAL EXHIBIT LIST - 2
10571-0002 5188963.doc

PREG O'DONNELL & GILLETT PLLC

Byf%

Eric P. Gillett, WSBA #23691
Attorneys for Respondent Cristalina Water
Company

PREG O'DONNELL & GILLETT pLLC
901 FIFTH AVE., SUITE 3400
SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98164-2026
TELEPHONE: (206) 287-1775 + FACSIMILE: (206) 287-9113
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DECLARATION OF SERVICE

The undersigned declares under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of
Washington that on this day the undersigned caused to be served in the manner indicated
below a copy of the foregoing document directed to the following individuals:

Counsel for Claimant Mike and Glenda Beck:
Barry C. Kombol, Esq.

Rainier Legal Center, Inc., P.S.

Post Office Box 100

31615 Third Avenue

Black Diamond, WA 98010-0100

Via Messenger

Via Facsimile — (360) 886-2868

Via U.S. Mail, postage prepaid

Via Overnight Mail, postage prepaid

Via Email - rainierlegal@yahoo.com, with recipient’s approval

X

DATED at Seattle, Washington, this 9th day of May, 2014.

RESPONDENT'S REBUTTAL EXHIBIT LIST - 3 PREG O'DONNELL & GILLETT rLLC
10571-0002 5188963.doc 901 FIFTH AVE., SUITE 3400
SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98164-2026
TELEPHONE: (206) 287-1775 « FACSIMILE: (206) 287-9113
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Date

Month
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July

Year
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

Corrected Corrected
Late Fee

$

2%
11228 $
120.28
124.23
127.61
131.30
134.57
137.66
138.87
143.19
147.60
152.09
149.36
152.34
155.39
158.50
161.67
164.90
168.16
171.49
174.92
178.42
181.99
185.63
190.71
194.52
198.42
201.02
206.41
210.53
213.38
217.65
223.37
227.83
232.39
238.59
243.59
246.91
253.43
256.92
262.05
268.93
275.92
279.79
285.41
292.70
300.14
307.76
312.30
320.15
326.54
333.10

Billing

45.00
77.00
45.00
57.00
77.00
77.00
77.00
77.00
77.00
77.00
68.30
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
68.30
68.30
70.00
68.30
68.30
68.30
68.30
68.30
68.30
68.30
68.30
68.30
68.30
68.30
68.30
68.30
68.30
77.83
79.75
80.10
79.03
80.14
78.51
81.90
80.49
78.40
81.36
79.23
79.25
81.16
79.22
79.77
79.58
80.92
80.10

Amount
Paid

(45.00)
(57.00)
(154.00)

(357.00)
(70.00)
(70.00)
(70.00)
(70.00)
(70.00)
(70.00)
(70.00)
(70.00)
(68.30)
(68.30)
(68.30)

(68?30)
(68.10)
(136.60)

(68?30)
(136.60)
(68.30)

(68?30)
(68.30)

(68j30)
(157.68)

(159j1 3)
(79.14)

(160?41)
(80.49)

(1 60?02)

(79T77)
(79.77)

Check Number

1499
1600
1634

1726/1736
1772
1809
1838
1877
1907
1948
1980
1996
2023
2055
2074

2120
2147
2228/xxxx

2270
2305/2321
2334

2403
2474

2510
2544/2545

2605/2606
2643

2705/2706
2730

2823/2824

XXXX
2902

Payment
Date

9/23/2009
10/14/2009
11/27/2009

3/10/2010
4/15/2010
5/10/2010
6/22/2010
7/1/2010
8/13/2010
9/24/2010
10/22/2010
11/23/2010
12/8/2010
1/14/2011
2/28/2011

4/1/2011
5/5/2011
6/15/2011
8/31/2011
9/15/2011
10/11/2011
12/1/2011
3/15/2012
4/23/2012
6/20/2012
7/16/2012

10/7/2012
11/20/2012

3/8/2013

5/6/2013
6/20/2013

Cumulative
Balance

$ 6,014.05
6,211.33
6,380.56
6,565.17
6,728.47
6.883.04
6,943.70
7,159.58
7,379.77
7,604.36
7,467.75
7,617.11
7,769.45
7,924.84
8,083.34
8,245.00
8,408.20
8,574.67
8,746.16
8,921.08
9,099.50
9,281.49
9,535.42
9,726.13
9,920.86
10,050.97
10,320.29
10,526.70
10,668.93
10,882.31
11,168.26

$ 11,391.62

$ 11,619.45

$ 11,929.67

$ 12,179.72

$ 12,345.73

$ 12,671.68

$ 12,846.12

$ 13,102.41

$ 13,446.36

$ 13,795.78

$ 13,989.68

$ 14,270.35

$ 14,634.98

$ 15,006.93

$ 15,388.23

$ 15,615.20

$ 16,007.27

$ 16,327.22

$ 16,654.92

$ 17,068.12



August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March

April

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014

341.36
349.82
358.40
363.91
371.20
375.43
382.87
390.66
398.41

81.56
79.34
78.40
79.86
79.86
74.61
81.23
78.79
79.63

(161.66)  3038/3039
(79.34) 3068 11/07/1013
(239.18) 3091/3092/3093  12/3/2013
(78.25) 3129 1/13/2014
(74.61) 3164 21712014
(81.93) 3192 3/3/2014
(79.79) 3234 4/14/2014

$ 17,491.04
$ 17,920.20
$ 18,195.35
$ 18,659.77
$ 18,771.65
$ 19,143.44
$ 19,632.93
$ 19,920.45
$ 20,318.60



